
Pto TIRADOR FED 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos TOTAL
1º CONTRERAS RUIZ Juan Antonio MUR 0 0 0 3 3 11 3 91,03 0 0 0 0 6 10 4 94,04 0 0 0 0 1 10 9 99,09 284,16
2º CASTELLA FITO Ramón Angel CAT 0 0 0 0 7 8 5 93,05 0 0 0 2 10 6 2 86,02 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 98,09 277,16
3º NIETO SANTOS Javier CAM 0 0 0 0 3 8 9 97,09 0 0 0 5 4 7 4 86,04 0 0 0 0 9 8 3 91,03 274,16
4º LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesús Benjamin VAL 0 0 0 0 5 8 7 95,07 0 0 0 3 9 6 2 85,02 0 0 0 0 8 9 3 92,03 272,12
5º FIESTAS CABALLERO Ramón AND 0 0 0 0 2 15 3 98,03 0 0 0 7 4 8 1 82,01 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 92,04 272,08
6º HERNANDEZ ROMERO Antonio CAT 0 0 0 4 9 5 2 83,02 0 0 0 2 3 9 6 93,06 0 0 0 0 6 6 8 94,08 270,16
7º GOMEZ EIRAS Diego GAL 0 0 0 0 4 9 7 96,07 0 0 0 7 6 2 5 80,05 0 0 0 0 7 8 5 93,05 269,17
8º CARRERA ORTI Enrique AND 0 0 0 6 6 7 1 82,01 0 0 0 0 7 6 7 93,07 0 0 0 0 7 8 5 93,05 268,13
9º D´ANGELO N Claudio Sergio CAM 0 0 0 6 9 1 4 79,04 0 0 0 0 10 6 4 90,04 0 0 0 0 4 9 7 96,07 265,15
10º RUIZ SASTUARAIN Miguel Angel NAV 0 0 3 3 6 7 1 79,01 0 0 0 2 9 5 4 87,04 0 0 0 0 2 11 7 98,07 264,12
11º PARDO ESPERT Angel Rafael VAL 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 92,06 0 0 0 4 11 3 2 81,02 0 0 0 0 9 9 2 91,02 264,1
12º LEIZEAGA URIBE Inaki VAS 0 0 0 0 12 5 3 88,03 0 0 0 3 10 4 3 84,03 0 0 0 0 8 9 3 92,03 264,09
13º CARRILLO ANDRES Rafaell CAM 0 0 0 0 4 10 6 96,06 0 0 0 10 4 1 5 76,05 0 0 0 0 9 7 4 91,04 263,15
14º FRANCO MOSQUERA Francisco VAL 0 0 0 2 9 7 2 87,02 0 0 0 4 9 3 4 83,04 0 0 0 1 5 9 5 93,05 263,11
15º VERGAS PEREZ Sinesio GAL 0 0 0 3 9 6 2 85,02 0 0 0 1 7 9 3 91,03 0 0 0 3 7 7 3 87,03 263,08
16º CORRAL GUITIERREZ Angel Antonio CAM 0 0 0 0 4 9 7 96,07 0 0 2 5 10 1 2 74,02 0 0 0 0 8 9 3 92,03 262,12
17º JIMENEZ RAMON Andres VAL 0 0 0 2 11 6 1 85,01 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 82,02 0 0 0 0 5 7 8 95,08 262,11
18º ROCHER PUIG Perfecto VAL 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 92,04 0 0 3 3 8 5 1 77,01 0 0 0 0 11 4 5 89,05 258,1
19º GARCIA BENARTE Jesus Joaquin NAV 0 0 0 2 9 4 5 87,05 0 0 0 4 9 3 4 83,04 0 0 0 2 9 4 5 87,05 257,14
20º CUBILLO SANTOS Carlos MAD 0 0 0 7 7 2 4 79,04 0 0 0 1 11 7 1 87,01 0 0 0 1 7 10 2 91,02 257,07
21º CALVETE MONLEON Miguel Angel VAL 0 0 3 1 8 0 41 0 0 0 4 9 6 1 83,01 0 0 0 0 7 10 3 93,03 217,04
22º FERRER MARTINEZ Juan Carlos MAD 0 0 0 2 11 2 5 85,05 0 0 0 5 9 6 0 81 0 0 0 0 10 6 4 90,04 256,09
23º TRIVIÑO PINILLOS Purificación NAV 0 0 0 6 9 3 2 79,02 0 0 0 1 9 10 0 89 0 0 0 2 8 9 1 88,01 256,03
24º PEREZ BALAGUER Jose Gonzalo VAL 0 0 0 3 7 8 2 87,02 0 0 0 4 8 5 3 84,03 0 0 0 2 8 6 3 83,03 254,08
25º LEYVA MARTINEZ Juan Pedro CAM 0 0 0 6 9 1 4 79,04 0 0 0 2 8 10 0 88 0 0 0 4 12 2 2 80,02 247,06
26º FERNANDEZ BAO Feliz CAM 0 0 0 1 9 5 5 89,05 0 0 2 7 6 4 1 74,01 0 0 0 2 13 3 2 83,02 246,08
27º BOLSA MINGUILLON Joaquin CAT 0 0 0 5 11 3 1 79,01 0 0 0 4 6 9 1 86,01 0 0 0 5 9 4 2 81,02 246,04
28º GONZALEZ LOPEZ Antonio Jesús MAD 0 1 2 6 8 2 1 70,01 0 0 0 1 13 5 1 85,01 0 0 0 0 10 7 3 90,03 245,05
29º KYLIMENCO Volodymyr CAT 0 0 3 1 12 2 2 77,02 0 0 0 4 14 1 1 78,01 0 0 0 2 11 5 2 85,02 240,05
30º SABARIS VILAS Antolín GAL 0 0 0 5 10 5 0 80 0 0 1 6 9 2 2 76,02 0 0 0 3 10 6 1 84,01 240,03
31º GONZALEZ DE VICENTE Ricardo VAL 0 0 2 5 10 2 1 74,01 0 0 5 4 7 2 2 70,02 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 93,06 237,09
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32º GONZALEZ COBOS BAUTISTA Julio CAL 0 0 0 4 8 3 5 84,05 0 0 0 6 5 7 2 83,02 0 1 0 10 6 3 0 70 237,07
33º PEREZ ZORITA Angel CAM 0 0 4 7 3 4 2 71,02 0 0 0 7 7 4 2 79,02 0 0 0 1 11 6 2 87,02 237,06
34º MARIN LAGUIA Javier CAT 0 0 0 7 7 4 2 79,02 0 0 2 2 8 6 1 77,01 0 1 1 2 4 7 4 80,04 236,07
35º LOPEZ CARMONA Cristian GAL 0 1 4 4 6 4 1 70,01 0 0 0 5 7 7 1 83,01 0 0 0 4 10 3 3 82,03 235,05
36º SANCHEZ ZUFIAURRE Inaki NAV 0 0 3 5 6 5 1 75,01 0 0 1 8 6 3 2 75,02 0 0 0 3 10 5 2 84,02 234,05
37º SORIANO VILALTA Antonio AND 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 86,06 0 0 4 7 7 1 1 67,01 0 0 0 6 11 2 0 72 225,07
38º PAZOS MOSQUERA Celso GAL 4 2 1 4 3 5 1 58,01 0 0 0 7 8 4 1 78,01 0 0 0 3 9 5 3 85,03 221,05
39º RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN Jairo CAL 0 0 1 4 12 2 1 77,01 0 0 1 2 11 5 1 82,01 3 4 2 5 6 0 0 47 206,02
40º ROBLEDO PLA Jesús MAD 0 0 7 8 4 1 0 59 0 1 4 9 5 0 1 61,01 0 0 1 6 9 2 2 76,02 196,03
41º MORENO ALMONACID Luis Miguel MAD 0 3 2 8 5 2 0 61 0 3 4 5 5 2 1 61,01 0 3 2 11 4 0 0 56 178,01
42º GARCIA PAZ Angel GAL 0 3 3 8 5 1 0 58 0 4 5 2 6 2 1 59,01 0 12 6 2 0 0 0 30 147,01
43º SIDRACH CARDONA DIEZ Fernando CAL 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 3 5 1 2 48,02 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 58,02
44º PAJON PIÑEIRO Jose Manuel GAL 8 0 2 2 5 2 1 45,01 0 0 45,01
3º BUSTAMANTE CONESA Carlos MUR 0 0 0 0
27º LOPEZ GONZALEZ Jose Antonio CEU 0 0 0 0
30º MARIN LOPEZ Daniel CAT 0 0 0 0
44º SANTIAGO GAYUBAS Juan Carlos VAL 0 0 0 0



PTO TIRADOR Fed. 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos 0 1 2 3 4 5 V Ptos TOTAL
1º LEMA SOTO Jose Antonio GAL 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 98,09 0 0 0 0 11 5 4 89,04 0 187,13
2º VOLART OLIVERAS Josep Mª CAT 0 0 0 0 4 10 6 96,06 0 0 0 0 11 8 1 89,01 0 185,07
5º GONZALEZ BREY Roberto GAL 0 0 0 0 8 7 5 92,05 0 0 0 0 9 7 4 91,04 0 183,09
3º GARCIA ESCUDERO Juan Manuel GAL 0 0 0 0 5 11 4 95,04 0 0 0 0 12 4 4 88,04 0 183,08
4º RIPOLL FERRERES Juan CAT 0 0 0 1 5 10 4 93,04 0 0 0 1 7 9 3 91,03 0 184,07
6º AGUADO PEREZ Alberto MAD 0 0 0 1 6 9 4 92,04 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 85,05 0 177,09
8º MASIP BADIA Ceferino CAT 0 0 1 5 8 5 1 79,01 0 0 0 1 4 9 5 89,05 0 168,06
7º SANCHEZ LOPEZ  Manuel MAD 0 0 0 3 10 4 3 84,03 0 0 0 3 10 6 1 84,01 0 0 0 1 10 9 0 88 256,04
9º GIL CARRILLO Francisco MAD 0 0 0 6 12 1 1 76,01 0 0 0 3 11 4 2 83,02 0 159,03
10º MARTORELL SOLANILLA Joan MariaCAT 0 0 0 0
2º KYLIMENCO Volodymyr CAT 0 0 3 1 12 2 2 77,02 0 0 0 4 14 1 1 78,01 0 0 0 2 11 5 2 85,02 240,05
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Pto FEDERACION Tiradores Ptos Total
FERRER MARTINEZ Juan Carlos 256,09
CUBILLO SANTOS Carlos 257,07
GONZALEZ LOPEZ Antonio Jesús 245,05

FIESTAS CABALLERO Ramón 272,08
CARRERA ORTI Enrique 268,13
SORIANO VILALTA Antonio 225,07

SABARIS VILAS Antolín 240,03
LOPEZ CARMONA Cristian 235,05
PAZOS MOSQUERA Celso 221,05
PAJON PIÑEIRO Jose Manuel 45,01
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesús Benjamin 272,12
PARDO ESPERT Angel Rafael 264,01
FRANCO MOSQUERA Francisco 263,11
ROCHER PUIG Perfecto 258,1
CASTELLA FITO Ramón Angel 277,16
HERNANDEZ ROMERO Antonio 270,16
BOLSA MINGUILLON Joaquin 246,04
MARIN LAGUIA Javier 236,07
CORRAL GUITIERREZ Angel Antonio 262,12
D´ANGELO N Claudio Sergio 265,15
LEYVA MARTINEZ Juan Pedro 247,06
FERNANDEZ BAO Feliz 246,08

Pto CLUB Tiradores Ptos Total
NIETO SANTOS Javier 274,16
CARRILLO ANDRES Rafaell 263,15
CORRAL GUITIERREZ Angel Antonio 262,12
LEYVA MARTINEZ Juan Pedro 247,06
FERRER MARTINEZ Juan Carlos 256,09
CUBILLO SANTOS Carlos 257,07
GONZALEZ LOPEZ Antonio Jesús 245,05
ROBLEDO PLA Jesús 196,03
SABARIS VILAS Antolín 240,03
PAJON PIÑEIRO Jose Manuel 45,01
GOMEZ EIRAS Diego 269,17

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Jesús Benjamin 272,12
PARDO ESPERT Angel Rafael 264,01
FRANCO MOSQUERA Francisco 263,11
PEREZ BALAGUER José Gonzalo 254,08

Pto CLUB Tiradores Ptos Total
VOLART OLIVERAS Josep Mª 185,07
RIPOLL FERRERES Juan 184,07
MASIP BADIA Ceferino 168,06

LEMA SOTO Jose Antonio 187,13
GONZALEZ BREY Roberto 268,13
GARCIA ESCUDERO Juan Manuel 183,08

799,43

554,21

FED. GALLEGA

537,2

638,34

CLASIFICACION  EQUIPOS FEDERACION OPEN

OS CENTOLOS

799,24

758,21

FED. CATALANA

CLASIFICACION  EQUIPOS CLUB FT/R

TERCIOS VIEJOS

MONSTER 
COLLATOR

CTO PRECISION 
VALENCIA

FED.ANDALUZA

774,33

758,21

FED GALLEGA

FED. VALENCIANA

FED.CATALANA

FED. C. LA MANCHA

765,28

696,13

799,24

793,36
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AGUADO  PEREZ Alberto 245,05
SANCHEZ LOPEZ  Manuel 256,04
GIL CARRILLO Francisco 159,03

Pto CLUB Tiradores Ptos Total
LEMA SOTO Jose Antonio 187,13
VERGAS PEREZ Sinesio 268,13
GARCIA ESCUDERO Juan Manuel 183,08

CLASIFICACION  EQUIPOS DE CLUB OPEN

OS CENTOLOS "B" 638,34

660,12FED. MADRILEÑA


